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ARIA ALBUMS CHART
T HP TITLE
2 1 EVERMORE
2 3 6 1 PWR/UP
3 2 6 2 ONLY SANTA KNOWS
4 7 79 1 CHRISTMAS
5 6 6 5 BELIEVE
*6 NEW 1 6 MCCARTNEY Il
*7 RE 26 1 MUSIC TO BE MURDERED BY
8 8 10 1 T.R.U.T.H.
*9 RE 2 9 K.G.
10 9 22 1 FOLKLORE
1 13 54 2 MERRY CHRISTMAS
12 10 4 3 PLASTIC HEARTS
13 12 54 1 FINE LINE
14 14 9 1 LETTERTO YOU
15 m 22 3 F*CK LOVE (SAVAGE)
16 15 59 1 WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET
17 4 2 4 WE WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU
*18 29 10 1 THE CHRISTMAS PRESENT
19 18 6 10 JOLLY HOLIDAY
*20 26 14 1 THE SPEED OF NOW PART 1
21 16 3 2 WONDER
22 19 8 2 POSITIONS
23 21 91 1 WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?
24 23 39 1 FUTURE NOSTALGIA
25 17 4 2 UNRELEASED (1998 - 2010)
26 27 8 3 LOVE GOES
*27 36 12 1 LIVE AROUND THE WORLD
28 20 25 1 SHOOT FOR THE STARS AIM FOR THE MOON
*29 RE 19 1 THE SLOW RUSH
30 30 208 2 GREATEST HITS
31 5 2 5 THE LIVE TAPES VOL. 5: LIVE AT THE BONDI LIFESAVER FE...
32 33 6 12 JOHNNY CASH AND THE ROYAL PHILHARMONIC ORCHE...
33 24 52 4 THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM
34 32 110 3 DIAMONDS
*35 48 169 1 RUMOURS
36 28 24 1 LEGENDS NEVER DIE
37 35 8 1 THE MAKARRATA PROJECT
38 37 24 1 14 STEPS TO A BETTER YOU
39 34 5 2 BE
40 44 318 1 THE VERY BEST
41 38 3 37 AHOLLY DOLLY CHRISTMAS
42 40 199 1 =
43 39 3 4 LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL
*44 R/E 160 2 GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1
45 42 7 1 DISCO
46 31 30 1 FRIENDS FOR CHRISTMAS
47 41 133 7 THIS ONE'S FOR YOU
48 R/E 4 5 IDIOT PRAYER - NICK CAVE ALONE AT ALEXANDRA PALACE
*49 NEW 1 49 LAB.IV
*50 RE 79 3 GREATEST HITS
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Artist

Taylor Swift
AC/DC

Delta Goodrem
Michael Buble
Andrea Bocelli
Paul McCartney
Eminem

Guy Sebastian
King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard
Taylor Swift
Mariah Carey
Miley Cyrus

Harry Styles

Bruce Springsteen
The Kid Laroi
Luke Combs

The Avalanches
Robbie Williams
Andre Rieu

Keith Urban
Shawn Mendes
Ariana Grande
Billie Eilish

Dua Lipa
Powderfinger
Sam Smith

Queen + Adam Lambert
Pop Smoke
Tame Impala
Queen

Cold Chisel
Johnny Cash
Human Nature
Elton John
Fleetwood Mac
Juice WRLD
Midnight Oil

Lime Cordiale
BTS

INXS

Dolly Parton

Ed Sheeran
Arctic Monkeys
Soundtrack

Kylie Minogue
John Farnham & Olivia Newton-John
Luke Combs

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds
La.b.

Fleetwood Mac
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CERTIFIED

COMPANY
UMA
COL/SME
SME
RPS/WAR
SUG/UMA
CAP/UMA
INR/UMA
SME
FLL/INE
REP/UMA
COL/SME
RCA/SME
COL/SME
COL/SME
COL/SME
COL/SME
MOD/EMI
COL/SME
UCJ/UMA
CAP/EMI
ISL/JUMA
UNI/UMA
INR/UMA
WAR

UMA
CAP/UMA
USM/UMA
UNI/UMA
ISL/UMA
UNI/UMA
CC/UMA
LEG/SME
SME

UMA
RHI/WAR
INR/UMA
SME
CHUGG/MGM
BH/ORCH
PET/UMA
ADA/WAR
ATL/WAR
DOM/EMI
HWR/UMA
LIB/UMA
SME
COL/SME
INE

IND
RHI/WMA

*BULLET

CAT NO.

B0033405-02
19439744632
19439826462
9362494697
3506634
3532182
0873514
19439797692
FLT-065DA
3503795
477342.2
19439837352
19439705122
19439811582
G0100044183579
19075956872
0849962
19075996712
5488182
B003245602
B003297802
B003314802
B002972702
9029528610
3521707
0738291
0736905
0745661
7757960
2758364
CCo19LP
19075994162
88875144382
5768187
8122796778
731673
19439793942
CHGO026
BHK1179
5335934
190296823435
9029585903
WIGCD490
8731446
LIB224CD
88985498012
19075829282
BS019CD
9421018263873
7599258382
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